
   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

1 7 JEFFERSON BATISTA FLORES DA SILVA 23 M0099 - SOUL  CYCLES 8 00:19:23 00:02:40

7 00:16:43 00:02:35

6 00:14:08 00:02:39

5 00:11:29 00:02:34

4 00:08:55 00:02:25

3 00:06:30 00:02:22

2 00:04:08 00:02:23

1 00:01:45 00:01:45

2 208 JULIANO NEVES 37 M0099 - SEVEN BIKE HOUSE 8 00:19:38 00:02:30

7 00:17:08 00:02:36

6 00:14:32 00:02:36

5 00:11:56 00:02:31

4 00:09:25 00:02:31

3 00:06:54 00:02:27

2 00:04:27 00:02:33

1 00:01:54 00:01:54

3 1027 JACKSON FLORES DA SILVA 22 M0099 - SEVEN RACING 8 00:20:54 00:02:48

7 00:18:06 00:02:41

6 00:15:25 00:02:37

5 00:12:48 00:02:37

4 00:10:11 00:02:41

3 00:07:30 00:02:37

2 00:04:53 00:02:36

1 00:02:17 00:02:17

4 1 CESAR AUGUSTO FERREIRA 
GUIMARAES FILHO

20 M0099 - FLY BIKE TEAM 8 00:21:40 00:02:54

7 00:18:46 00:02:51

6 00:15:55 00:02:49

5 00:13:06 00:02:47

4 00:10:19 00:02:43

3 00:07:36 00:02:44

2 00:04:52 00:02:42

1 00:02:10 00:02:10

5 10 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA MAIA 19 M0099 - LEMOS RACE 7 00:20:12 00:03:02

6 00:17:10 00:03:11
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   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

5 10 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA MAIA 19 M0099 - LEMOS RACE 5 00:13:59 00:03:04

4 00:10:55 00:03:00

3 00:07:55 00:02:51

2 00:05:04 00:02:48

1 00:02:16 00:02:16

6 134 LEANDRO SALGADO BARROS BELLICO 32 M0099 - LEMOS RACE 7 00:20:22 00:02:59

6 00:17:23 00:03:02

5 00:14:21 00:03:00

4 00:11:21 00:03:04

3 00:08:17 00:02:52

2 00:05:25 00:03:05

1 00:02:20 00:02:20

7 11 WANDERSON APARECIDO DA SILVA 36 M0099 - FLYBIKE TEAM\ACM 7 00:21:33 00:03:28

6 00:18:05 00:03:14

5 00:14:51 00:03:01

4 00:11:50 00:03:19

3 00:08:31 00:03:05

2 00:05:26 00:03:06

1 00:02:20 00:02:20

8 1011 GABRIEL MARCOS CARDOSO SILVA 16 M0099 - MECANICA CALIXTO 7 00:21:34 00:03:05

6 00:18:29 00:03:16

5 00:15:13 00:03:03

4 00:12:10 00:03:17

3 00:08:53 00:03:00

2 00:05:53 00:03:07

1 00:02:46 00:02:46

9 16622 MAILSON ALEXANDRE DO CARMO 25 M0099 - PIXEL PRINT 6 00:19:33 00:03:39

5 00:15:54 00:03:24

4 00:12:30 00:03:25

3 00:09:05 00:03:10

2 00:05:55 00:03:08

1 00:02:47 00:02:47

10 6 HENRIQUE TAVARES BUENO OLIVEIRA 20 M0099 - LEMOS RACE 4 00:09:13 00:02:35

3 00:06:38 00:02:29
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   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

10 6 HENRIQUE TAVARES BUENO OLIVEIRA 20 M0099 - LEMOS RACE 2 00:04:09 00:02:24

1 00:01:45 00:01:45

11 1032 LUCAS DO CARMO DA MATA 20 M0099 - MARIANA 3 00:08:53 00:03:08

2 00:05:45 00:03:00

1 00:02:45 00:02:45

12 286 RAMON JOSE SANTANA 43 M0099 - PDA 3 00:09:32 00:03:59

2 00:05:33 00:02:59

1 00:02:34 00:02:34

13 5152 WILLIAN TADEU DOS SANTOS FOLDA 31 M0099 - LEMOS RACE 3 00:10:27 00:04:08

2 00:06:19 00:03:35

1 00:02:44 00:02:44

14 1321 DEYVSON DE NAZARETH RIBEIRO 39 M0099 - DROGARIA AMERICANA 2 00:22:16 00:19:27

1 00:02:49 00:02:49
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